
Friday March 15
BLDG 

NUMBER ON 

KVEC MAP

BLDG 9

BETWEEN 

BLDG 9 

AND 10

BLDG 10

OUTSIDE 

ON 

EASTSIDE 

OF BLDG 

10

BLDG 11 BLDG 12 BLDG 13 BLDG 14

GAZEBO 

IS BLDG 

2

ON 

EASTSIDE 

OF BLDG 4

BLDG 4 BLDG 6

Time in half 

hour 

increments/n

ames of bldgs

TEANAW

AY

CONCESSI

ONS

UMTANU

M

UMTANUM 

OVERHAN

G

MANAST

ASH

HERITAG

E
NANEUM TANEUM

GRASSY 

AREA BY 

GAZEBO

SIDE of 

BLOOM 

PAVILION

BLOOM 

PAVILION

DRAFT 

HORSE 

BARN

8:00-8:30AM

8:30-9:00AM

9:00-9:30AM

9:30-10:00AM

10:00-10:30AM

10:30-11:00AM

11:00-11:30AM

11:30-12:00PM

12:00-12:30PM

12:30-1:00PM

1:00-1:30PM

1:30-2:00PM

2:00-2:30PM

2:30-3:00PM

3:00-3:30PM

3:30-4:00PM

4:00-4:30PM

4:30-5:00PM

5:00-5:30PM

5:30-6:00PM

6:00-6:30PM

6:30-7:00PM
BCHW 

BOARD 

MEETING 

6:30-9PM

Rider 

Confidenc

e 101 with 

Kendra 

Bandock

BCHW 

TACK 

SALE 9am - 

4pm

Next 

Generation 

Packers 

Class 

Cancelled

CROSSC

UT SAW 

COMPET

ITION 

Wenas 

Chapter 

10am - 

4pm. To 

the East of 

the Saw 

competition 

Marty 

Bjornstad 

will be 

talking 

about 

driving tips 

and 

maintenanc

e for your 

bumper pull 

Future 

of Rondy

Saddle 

Cleaning-

Sheila 

ShockeyYouth 

BCHW/4H 

collaboratio

n Carole 

Shuh

SADDLE 

BUILDING 

DEMO - Dave 

Morrison

ESSENTIALS 

IN 

EMERGENCY 

PREPAREDNE

SS AMBER 

PALMER

Treasurers 

Meeting - 

Teri Starke

TRAILMEI

STER 

CINCH 

CLINIC 

DAY 1
CONCESSIO

NS in the 

Kitchen 

between the 

Teanaway 

and 

Umtaneum 

8am - 3pm

VENDORS, 

BUCKET & 

SILENT 

AUCTIONS

, ALL 

AUCTION 

DONATION

S & SET 

UP

BCHW 

STORE 

AND 

VENDORS 

9am - 4pm

Sawyer 

Instructor/E

valuators 

meeting 

Tony 

Karniss

First 

Aid/CPR 

Class runs 

9-2

LIVE 

AUCTION 

ITEMS

DUTCH 

OVEN 

COOKINGCHAPTER 

DISPLAYS

POTLUCK 

DINNER



7:00-7:30PM

7:30-8:00PM

8:00-8:30PM

8:30-9:00PM

9:00-9:30PM

9:30-10:00PM

BCHW 

BOARD 

MEETING 

6:30-9PM


