Friday March 15

BLDG NUMBER ON KVEC MAP	BLDG 9	BETWEEN BLDG 9 AND 10	BLDG 10	OUTSIDE ON EASTSIDE OF BLDG 10	BLDG 11	BLDG 12	BLDG 13	BLDG 14	GAZEBO IS BLDG 2	ON EASTSIDE OF BLDG 4	BLDG 4	BLDG 6
Time in half hour increments/n ames of bldgs	TEANAW AY	CONCESSI ONS	UMTANU M	UMTANUM OVERHAN G	MANAST ASH	HERITAG E	NANEUM	TANEUM	GRASSY AREA BY GAZEBO	SIDE of BLOOM PAVILION	BLOOM PAVILION	DRAFT HORSE BARN
8:00-8:30AM												
8:30-9:00AM												
9:00-9:30AM												
9:30-10:00AM	TRAILMEI	CONCESSIO NS in the Kitchen VENDORS				Sawyer Instructor/E		CROSSC UT SAW				
10:00-10:30AM	STER CINCH CLINIC DAY 1					valuators meeting Tony						
10:30-11:00AM			the vendors, but the away silent		BCHW STORE AND VENDORS 9am - 4pm	Touth	Karniss	First Aid/CPR Class runs 9-2	ITION Wenas Chapter 10am - 4pm. To the East of the Saw competition		Rider Confidenc e 101 with Kendra Bandock	
11:00-11:30AM												
11:30-12:00PM		_					Future			Saddle Cleaning- Sheila Shockey		
12:00-12:30PM 12:30-1:00PM	LIVE AUCTION ITEMS CHAPTER DISPLAYS	Umtaneum , ALL AUCTION DONATION	, ALL				of Rondy					
1:00-1:30PM					BCHW/4H collaboratio			Marty	SADDLE			
1:30-2:00PM			S & SET UP	DUTCH OVEN COOKING		n Carole Shub ESSENTIALS IN EMERGENCY PREPAREDNE SS AMBER PALMER			Bjornstad will be talking about driving tips	BUILDING DEMO - Dave		BCHW TACK SALE 9am - 4pm
2:00-2:30PM							Treasurers			Morrison		
2:30-3:00PM							Meeting -					
3:00-3:30PM							Teri Starke		and maintenanc			
3:30-4:00PM									e for your			
4:00-4:30PM									bumper pull			
4:30-5:00PM												
5:00-5:30PM	POTLUCK											
5:30-6:00PM	DINNER											
6:00-6:30PM												
6:30-7:00PM	BCHW											

7:00-7:30PM	BOARD						
7:30-8:00PM	MEETING						
8:00-8:30PM	6:30-9PM						
8:30-9:00PM							
9:00-9:30PM							
9:30-10:00PM							